
Hallenspielplan  Suhl, Sporthalle Bruchholzstraße  ( 420802 )
Otto-Bruchholz-Straße 2
98527   Suhl

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 08.11.2025 10:00

11:45

13:30

15:15

17:00

RL wJC

OL mJC

RegOL
mJB

RegOL
mJA

RegOLM

HSG Suhl

HSG Suhl

HSG Suhl

HSG Suhl

HSG Suhl II

JSG Hainich/Nessetal

JSG Altenburger Land

VfB TM Mühlhausen 09

HSG Werratal 05

Wölfe Erfurt II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.11.2025 11:00

13:00

RL wJC

RegOL
mJA

HSG Suhl

HSG Suhl

HSG Saalfeld/Könitz

HV 90 Artern

0:0

0:0

Sa. 31.01.2026 11:00 OL mJC HSG Suhl Wölfe Erfurt 0:0


